Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Armes - (457218) - Preston Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:38.13
4:38.53
4:38.71
4:43.50
4:44.53
4:49.95
4:54.76
4:57.14
4:57.88
5:00.09
5:00.87
5:18.26
5:23.59
5:34.76
5:47.22
5:52.06

5:57.78

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:38.71
4:54.76
4:38.13
4:38.53
4:43.50

4:49.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

575
572
571
543
537
507
483
471
468
457
454
383
365
329
295
283

270

WA Pts

571
483
575
572
543
507

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

03/12/16
06/11/16
09/12/17
22/10/16
25/06/16
02/10/16
03/06/17
29/11/15
27/09/15
11/01/15
20/02/16
18/01/14
23/11113
19/01/13
111112
27/05/12
21/01112

Date

09/12/17
03/06/17
03/12/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
02/10/16

Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Manchester International 2016

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Preston Club Championships

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014
Preston SC Club Championships
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Preston SC Club Championships
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Manchester International 2016

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Venue

Darwen
Manchester
Edinburgh
Manchester
Hatfield
Blackpool
Darwen
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Edinburgh
Darwen
Darwen
Manchester
Manchester

Blackpool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:44.53
5:00.87
4:57.14
4:57.88
5:00.09
5:18.26
5:23.59
5:34.76
5:47.22
5:52.06
5:57.78

Copyright 2024

471
468
457
383
365
329

283
270

N

rI T T I I I I IT I T

25/06/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
27/09/15
11/01/15
18/01/14
23/11/13
19/01/13
111112
27/05/12
21/01/112

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Preston Club Championships

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

Preston SC Club Championships

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Preston SC Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Hatfield
Preston
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool

Blackpool

Preston

Preston

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



