Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Armes - (457218) - Preston Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:38.13	575	Н	03/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
4:38.53	572	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Preston	2
4:38.71	571	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Preston	2
4:43.50	543	Н	22/10/16	Manchester International 2016	Manchester	Preston	2
4:44.53	537	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Preston	2
4:49.95	507	Н	02/10/16	North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs	Blackpool	Preston	2
4:54.76	483	Н	03/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
4:57.14	471	Н	29/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
4:57.88	468	Н	27/09/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
5:00.09	457	Н	11/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
5:00.87	454	Н	20/02/16	Preston Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
5:18.26	383	Н	18/01/14	North Lancashire Age Groups 2014	Blackpool	Preston	3
5:23.59	365	Н	23/11/13	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
5:34.76	329	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
5:47.22	295	Н	11/11/12	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
5:52.06	283	Н	27/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
5:57.78	270	Н	21/01/12	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:38.71	571	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Preston	2
4:54.76	483	Н	03/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
4:38.13	575	Н	03/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
4:38.53	572	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Preston	2
4:43.50	543	Н	22/10/16	Manchester International 2016	Manchester	Preston	2
4:49.95 Copyright 202	507 4	Н	02/10/16	North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs	Blackpool	Preston Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
537	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Preston	2
454	Н	20/02/16	Preston Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
471	Н	29/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
468	Н	27/09/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
457	Н	11/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
383	Н	18/01/14	North Lancashire Age Groups 2014	Blackpool	Preston	3
365	Н	23/11/13	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
329	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
295	Н	11/11/12	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
283	Н	27/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
270	Н	21/01/12	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
	454 471 468 457 383 365 329 295 283	454 H 471 H 468 H 457 H 383 H 365 H 329 H 295 H	454 H 20/02/16 471 H 29/11/15 468 H 27/09/15 457 H 11/01/15 383 H 18/01/14 365 H 23/11/13 329 H 19/01/13 295 H 11/11/12 283 H 27/05/12	454 H 20/02/16 Preston Club Championships 471 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet 468 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet 457 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships 383 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 365 H 23/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships 329 H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs 295 H 11/11/12 Preston SC Club Championships 283 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	H 20/02/16 Preston Club Championships Preston Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool The H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Responsible H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Responsible H 23/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston Preston Preston Responsible H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Responsible H 11/11/12 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Responsible H 11/11/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool	H 20/02/16 Preston Club Championships Preston Wigan H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Preston H 23/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston H 11/11/12 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston Blackpool Preston Preston Blackpool Preston Preston Blackpool Preston

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS